
Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Annualized Daily Traffic For All Vehicles

Station Number:

77225701199

Count Date:

Tuesday, July 06, 2010

County:

Polk

Location Description:

I 35/I 80 & IA 28

Volume Factor: 1.754

Raw Data-All Vehicles:

Pass Class Factor: 1.807

SU Class Factor: 1.490

Combo Class Factor: 1.477
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372 394 256 415 236 460
368 285 270 289 223 468
624 279 275 172 214 580
625 307 311 180 270 744
637 372 369 211 261 712
740 404 459 196 282 856
759 400 454 244 325 948
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Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Vehicle Type: Passenger Vehicles

Station Number:

77225701199

Count Date:

Tuesday, July 06, 2010

County:

Polk

Location Description:

I 35/I 80 & IA 28

Volume Factor: N/A

Raw Data-Passenger Vehicles:

Pass Class Factor: N/A

SU Class Factor: N/A

Combo Class Factor: N/A
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353 385 244 404 233 451
349 268 251 271 213 446
595 262 262 162 206 559
600 285 298 164 263 723
613 359 356 201 255 689
726 400 454 190 280 842
750 395 444 240 318 872
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Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Vehicle Type: Single-Unit Trucks

Station Number:

77225701199

Count Date:

Tuesday, July 06, 2010

County:

Polk

Location Description:

I 35/I 80 & IA 28

Volume Factor: N/A

Raw Data-Single-Unit Trucks:

Pass Class Factor: N/A

SU Class Factor: N/A

Combo Class Factor: N/A
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8 8 12 8 2 4
18 14 12 12 8 20
24 15 12 9 5 19
23 18 10 14 7 19
17 12 11 9 6 18
11 4 5 5 2 11
9 5 9 1 7 75
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Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Vehicle Type: Combination Trucks

Station Number:

77225701199

Count Date:

Tuesday, July 06, 2010

County:

Polk

Location Description:

I 35/I 80 & IA 28

Volume Factor: N/A

Raw Data-Combination Trucks:

Pass Class Factor: N/A

SU Class Factor: N/A

Combo Class Factor: N/A
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11 1 0 3 1 5
1 3 7 6 2 2
5 2 1 1 3 2
2 4 3 2 0 2
7 1 2 1 0 5
3 0 0 1 0 3
0 0 1 3 0 1
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